
AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

STREAM: ENGINEERINGPROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

% SCOREAPPL. NO.ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME PHYS CHEM MATH TOTAL*Sl.# DISTRICT CASTE

77.5000441522511000698 JEET SHAW SWAPAN KUMAR SHAW 36.00 32.00 25.00 93.001 EAST SINGHBHUM BC

74.1700024008231000030 SARTHAK SAW SURESH SAW 37.00 28.00 24.00 89.002 DHANBAD GEN

72.5001497606211000465 ANAND BHARTI RAJDEO BHARTI 34.00 28.00 25.00 87.003 HAZARIBAGH GEN

70.0000034817421000011 ASHUTOSH KUMAR HRITHIK MANOJ KUMAR TIWARY 37.00 23.00 24.00 84.004 DEOGHAR GEN

70.0000763903131000031 PRAVESH ORAON MUNESHWAR ORAON 36.00 23.00 25.00 84.005 LOHARDAGA ST

69.1700024221461000014 MANAB MONDAL SADHAN CHANDRA MONDAL 38.00 21.00 24.00 83.006 JAMTARA BC

69.1700768903131000032 SUMAN ORAON MUNNU BHAGAT 36.00 23.00 24.00 83.007 LOHARDAGA ST

68.3300754803131000030 NITIN KUMAR SAHU ANIRUDH SAHU 35.00 23.00 24.00 82.008 LOHARDAGA BC

68.3300222608231000314 RAJESH KUMAR MAHATO BHOLA NATH MAHATO 37.00 20.00 25.00 82.009 DHANBAD MBC

68.3300248422511000199 BIJAYA MUDALI SATYA RANJAN MUDALI 34.00 23.00 25.00 82.0010 EAST SINGHBHUM GEN

68.3300017617421000003 ANISH KUMAR BHAWESH MODI 35.00 21.00 26.00 82.0011 DEOGHAR GEN

68.3300034617421000010 SOURAV KUMAR BALRAM MODI 37.00 23.00 22.00 82.0012 DEOGHAR BC

68.3301012813311000111 DILIP KUMAR JITENDRA YADAW 33.00 23.00 26.00 82.0013 PALAMU GEN

68.3300609522511000771 RAHIL SINGH MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 34.00 20.00 28.00 82.0014 EAST SINGHBHUM GEN

67.5000756122511000823 KANCHAN MAHATO SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 29.00 27.00 25.00 81.0015 EAST SINGHBHUM MBC

67.5000121016421000054 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA UPENDRA PD SAH 33.00 23.00 25.00 81.0016 DEOGHAR BC

67.5000778303131000033 ANKIT ORAON BINOD ORAON 34.00 23.00 24.00 81.0017 LOHARDAGA ST

66.6700362607221000160 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV BALESHWAR YADAV 32.00 22.00 26.00 80.0018 GIRIDIH BC

66.6700175820451000040 SAGAR KUMAR PASWAN JAWAHAR LAL PASWAN 32.00 28.00 20.00 80.0019 GODDA GEN

66.6700097714321000047 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI UDAY SHANKAR TIWARI 33.00 24.00 23.00 80.0020 GARHWA GEN

65.8301629020451000310 INJMAMUL HAQUE KIFAYAT ANSARI 34.00 19.00 26.00 79.0021 GODDA MBC

65.8300262109241000016 GAUTAM KUMAR DEVANANDAN PRASAD 34.00 24.00 21.00 79.0022 CHATRA BC

65.8300367709241000025 CHANDAN KUMAR RANA TEJO RANA 34.00 24.00 21.00 79.0023 CHATRA MBC
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES   
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STREAM: ENGINEERING 
  

SI.# 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

ROLL NO. 

511000698 

231000030 

211000465 

421000011 

131000031 

461000014 

131000032 

131000030 

231000314 

511000199 

421000003 

421000010 

311000111 

511000771 

511000823 

421000054 

131000033 

221000160 

451000040 

321000047 

451000310 

241000016 

241000025 

Published: 

APPL. NO. 

00441522 

00024008 

01497606 

00034817 

00763903 

00024221 

00768903 

00754803 

00222608 

00248422 

00017617 

00034617 

01012813 

00609522 

00756122 

00121016 

00778303 

00362607 

00175820 

00097714 

01629020 

00262109 

00367709 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

JEET SHAW 

SARTHAK SAW 

ANAND BHARTI 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR HRITHIK 

PRAVESH ORAON 

MANAB MONDAL 

SUMAN ORAON 

NITIN KUMAR SAHU 

RAJESH KUMAR MAHATO 

BIJAYA MUDALI 

ANISH KUMAR 

SOURAV KUMAR 

DILIP KUMAR 

RAHIL SINGH 

KANCHAN MAHATO 

RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 

ANKIT ORAON 

VIKASH KUMAR YADAV 

SAGAR KUMAR PASWAN 

VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI 

INJMAMUL HAQUE 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

CHANDAN KUMAR RANA 

Saturday, June 1, 2019 

FATHER'S NAME 

SWAPAN KUMAR SHAW 

SURESH SAW 

RAJDEO BHARTI 

MANOJ KUMAR TIWARY 

MUNESHWAR ORAON 

SADHAN CHANDRA MONDAL 

MUNNU BHAGAT 

ANIRUDH SAHU 

BHOLA NATH MAHATO 

SATYA RANJAN MUDALI 

BHAWESH MODI 

BALRAM MODI 

JITENDRA YADAW 

MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 

SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 

UPENDRA PD SAH 

BINOD ORAON 

BALESHWAR YADAV 

JAWAHAR LAL PASWAN 

UDAY SHANKAR TIWARI 

KIFAYAT ANSARI 

DEVANANDAN PRASAD 

TEJO RANA 

* Maximum Marks: 120 

DISTRICT 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

DHANBAD 

HAZARIBAGH 

DEOGHAR 

LOHARDAGA 

JAMTARA 

LOHARDAGA 

LOHARDAGA 

DHANBAD 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

DEOGHAR 

DEOGHAR 

PALAMU 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

DEOGHAR 

LOHARDAGA 

GIRIDIH 

GODDA 

GARHWA 

GODDA 

CHATRA 

CHATRA 

CASTE | PHYS 

BC 36.00 

GEN 37.00 

GEN 34.00 

GEN 37.00 

ST 36.00 

BC 38.00 

ST 36.00 

BC 35.00 

MBC 37.00 

GEN 34.00 

GEN 35.00 

BC 37.00 

GEN 33.00 

GEN 34.00 

MBC 29.00 

BC 33.00 

ST 34.00 

BC 32.00 

GEN 32.00 

GEN 33.00 

MBC 34.00 

BC 34.00 

MBC 34.00 

CHEM 

32.00 

28.00 

28.00 

23.00 

23.00 

21.00 

23.00 

23.00 

20.00 

23.00 

21.00 

23.00 

23.00 

20.00 

27.00 

23.00 

23.00 

22.00 

28.00 

24.00 

19.00 

24.00 

24.00 

MATH 

25.00 

24.00 

25.00 

24.00 

25.00 

24.00 

24.00 

24.00 

25.00 

25.00 

26.00 

22.00 

26.00 

28.00 

25.00 

25.00 

24.00 

26.00 

20.00 

23.00 

26.00 

21.00 

21.00 

TOTAL* 

93.00 

89.00 

87.00 

84.00 

84.00 

83.00 

83.00 

82.00 

82.00 

82.00 

82.00 

82.00 

82.00 

82.00 

81.00 

81.00 

81.00 

80.00 

80.00 

80.00 

79.00 

79.00 

79.00 

% SCORE 

77.50 

74.17 

72.50 

70.00 

70.00 

69.17 

69.17 

68.33 

68.33 

68.33 

68.33 

68.33 

68.33 

68.33 

67.50 

67.50 

67.50 

66.67 

66.67 

66.67 

65.83 

65.83 

65.83 
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AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

STREAM: ENGINEERINGPROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

% SCOREAPPL. NO.ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME PHYS CHEM MATH TOTAL*Sl.# DISTRICT CASTE

65.8301461812271000232 ANKIT DAS DARASINGH DAS 33.00 22.00 24.00 79.0024 RAMGARH GEN

65.8300375122511000668 TAPAMAY BARUN KUMAR SHAW 34.00 26.00 19.00 79.0025 EAST SINGHBHUM BC

65.8301326308231000985 SUMIT KUMAR MANADAL GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL 33.00 22.00 24.00 79.0026 DHANBAD GEN

65.8300045908231000059 RAHUL SADHU AMAL KANTI SADHU 36.00 17.00 26.00 79.0027 DHANBAD GEN

65.0000345810251000112 SHUBHAM KUMAR BISHWANATH BARNWAL 36.00 27.00 15.00 78.0028 BOKARO GEN

65.0001138206211000351 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA 31.00 23.00 24.00 78.0029 HAZARIBAGH GEN

65.0001539712271000291 KRISHNA KUMAR DAS UMESH RAM 34.00 25.00 19.00 78.0030 RAMGARH SC

65.0000243322511000185 MOHAMMAD ANAS MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ 35.00 22.00 21.00 78.0031 EAST SINGHBHUM GEN

65.0000248322511000198 ADITYA KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA THAKUR 30.00 24.00 24.00 78.0032 EAST SINGHBHUM GEN

65.0000097414321000049 GAURAV TIWARI RAMASHISH TIWARI 36.00 20.00 22.00 78.0033 GARHWA GEN

65.0000057508251000007 KIRAN KUMARI SUBODH MAHATO 35.00 21.00 22.00 78.0034 BOKARO GEN

65.0000815323521002260 JAYDEEP MEENA DINESH CHAND MEENA 36.00 21.00 21.00 78.0035 WEST SINGHBHUM ST

65.0000096914321000050 BHASHKAR KUMAR DURGESH KUMAR DUBEY 33.00 20.00 25.00 78.0036 GARHWA GEN

64.1701734213311000157 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH YADAV 31.00 24.00 22.00 77.0037 PALAMU BC

64.1700693421461000236 MANOJ KUMAR KHAN UTTAM KUMAR KHAN 35.00 22.00 20.00 77.0038 JAMTARA BC

64.1701326408231000986 KISHAN BHANDARI BIDYADHAR BHANDARI 33.00 20.00 24.00 77.0039 DHANBAD BC

64.1701740113311000158 RAHUL YADAV ANHACHH YADAV 31.00 25.00 21.00 77.0040 PALAMU BC

64.1700854123521002121 MOREN SINGH PURTY BAGUN PURTY 34.00 23.00 20.00 77.0041 WEST SINGHBHUM ST

63.3300172322511000110 MUSKAN KUMARI SURESH PRASAD 30.00 22.00 24.00 76.0042 EAST SINGHBHUM BC

63.3300387516461000168 PIJUSH SAHA PREM GOPAL SAHA 32.00 27.00 17.00 76.0043 JAMTARA BC

62.5000001407221000002 ARTI KUMARI MAHENDRA MAHTO 31.00 21.00 23.00 75.0044 GIRIDIH BC

62.5000074301111000029 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO SUMANT MAHTO 33.00 19.00 23.00 75.0045 RANCHI BC

62.5000365903131000011 ABHAY KUMAR LAXMAN PRASAD 34.00 24.00 17.00 75.0046 LOHARDAGA BC
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES   

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019 

STREAM: ENGINEERING 
  

SI.# 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

ROLL NO. 

271000232 

511000668 

231000985 

231000059 

251000112 

211000351 

271000291 

511000185 

511000198 

321000049 

251000007 

521002260 

321000050 

311000157 

461000236 

231000986 

311000158 

521002121 

511000110 

461000168 

221000002 

111000029 

131000011 

Published: 

APPL. NO. 

01461812 

00375122 

01326308 

00045908 

00345810 

01138206 

01539712 

00243322 

00248322 

00097414 

00057508 

00815323 

00096914 

01734213 

00693421 

01326408 

01740113 

00854123 

00172322 

00387516 

00001407 

00074301 

00365903 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

ANKIT DAS 

TAPAMAY 

SUMIT KUMAR MANADAL 

RAHUL SADHU 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

VISHAL KUMAR 

KRISHNA KUMAR DAS 

MOHAMMAD ANAS 

ADITYA KUMAR 

GAURAV TIWARI 

KIRAN KUMARI 

JAYDEEP MEENA 

BHASHKAR KUMAR 

ASHISH KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR KHAN 

KISHAN BHANDARI 

RAHUL YADAV 

MOREN SINGH PURTY 

MUSKAN KUMARI 

PIJUSH SAHA 

ARTI KUMARI 

AMIT KUMAR MAHTO 

ABHAY KUMAR 

Saturday, June 1, 2019 

FATHER'S NAME 

DARASINGH DAS 

BARUN KUMAR SHAW 

GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL 

AMAL KANTI SADHU 

BISHWANATH BARNWAL 

RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA 

UMESH RAM 

MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ 

RAMESH CHANDRA THAKUR 

RAMASHISH TIWARI 

SUBODH MAHATO 

DINESH CHAND MEENA 

DURGESH KUMAR DUBEY 

UMESH YADAV 

UTTAM KUMAR KHAN 

BIDYADHAR BHANDARI 

ANHACHH YADAV 

BAGUN PURTY 

SURESH PRASAD 

PREM GOPAL SAHA 

MAHENDRA MAHTO 

SUMANT MAHTO 

LAXMAN PRASAD 

* Maximum Marks: 120 

DISTRICT 

RAMGARH 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

DHANBAD 

DHANBAD 

BOKARO 

HAZARIBAGH 

RAMGARH 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

GARHWA 

BOKARO 

WEST SINGHBHUM 

GARHWA 

PALAMU 

JAMTARA 

DHANBAD 

PALAMU 

WEST SINGHBHUM 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

JAMTARA 

GIRIDIH 

RANCHI 

LOHARDAGA 

CASTE | PHYS 

GEN 

BC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

sc 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

ST 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

33.00 

34.00 

33.00 

36.00 

36.00 

31.00 

34.00 

35.00 

30.00 

36.00 

35.00 

36.00 

33.00 

31.00 

35.00 

33.00 

31.00 

34.00 

30.00 

32.00 

31.00 

33.00 

34.00 

CHEM 

22.00 

26.00 

22.00 

17.00 

27.00 

23.00 

25.00 

22.00 

24.00 

20.00 

21.00 

21.00 

20.00 

24.00 

22.00 

20.00 

25.00 

23.00 

22.00 

27.00 

21.00 

19.00 

24.00 

MATH 

24.00 

19.00 

24.00 

26.00 

15.00 

24.00 

19.00 

21.00 

24.00 

22.00 

22.00 

21.00 

25.00 

22.00 

20.00 

24.00 

21.00 

20.00 

24.00 

17.00 

23.00 

23.00 

17.00 

TOTAL* 

79.00 

79.00 

79.00 

79.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

78.00 

77.00 

77.00 

77.00 

77.00 

77.00 

76.00 

76.00 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

% SCORE 

65.83 

65.83 

65.83 

65.83 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

65.00 

64.17 

64.17 

64.17 

64.17 

64.17 

63.33 

63.33 

62.50 

62.50 

62.50 
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AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

STREAM: ENGINEERINGPROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

% SCOREAPPL. NO.ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME PHYS CHEM MATH TOTAL*Sl.# DISTRICT CASTE

62.5001605906211000498 SHIVAM KUMAR RANA AJAY KUMAR RANA 34.00 19.00 22.00 75.0047 HAZARIBAGH BC

62.5001047508231000848 SUJATA MANDAL DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL 35.00 22.00 18.00 75.0048 DHANBAD MBC

62.5001546807221000277 RITESH KUMAR SAHU NIRANJAN SAW 36.00 22.00 17.00 75.0049 GIRIDIH BC

62.5001274308231000965 AKASH HANSDA RUPLAL HANSDA 32.00 20.00 23.00 75.0050 DHANBAD ST

61.6700073912111000028 AMAN KUMAR MAHTO PREMNATH MAHTO 33.00 22.00 19.00 74.0051 RANCHI BC

61.6700046808231000063 AKHLESH MAHATO NIRANJAN MAHATO 29.00 21.00 24.00 74.0052 DHANBAD MBC

60.8301522515331000174 NAITIK RAJHANS MAHENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 29.00 22.00 22.00 73.0053 LATEHAR BC

60.8301650503111000263 HEMANT KUJUR BILKAN KUJUR 30.00 24.00 19.00 73.0054 RANCHI ST

60.8300008108231000008 KRISHNA KUMAR MAHATO RAJU MAHATO 30.00 22.00 21.00 73.0055 DHANBAD BC

60.8300109117461000037 RAHUL KUMAR BHANDARI SANTOSH BHANDARI 29.00 25.00 19.00 73.0056 JAMTARA BC

60.8300730307221000384 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN KUMAR RANA 34.00 23.00 16.00 73.0057 GIRIDIH BC

60.8300125606211000004 SIDDHARTH KUMAR GIRJA PRASAD RANA 34.00 22.00 17.00 73.0058 HAZARIBAGH BC

60.8300188508231000277 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO KESHAW MAHATO 28.00 23.00 22.00 73.0059 DHANBAD MBC

60.8300860313311000107 CHANDAN KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 30.00 24.00 19.00 73.0060 PALAMU MBC

60.0001694913311000156 AMIT KUMAR NARAD PRAJAPATI 30.00 22.00 20.00 72.0061 PALAMU BC

60.0000206017461000087 DHANANJAY PANDIT SAHADEO PANDIT 31.00 24.00 17.00 72.0062 JAMTARA BC

60.0000240601111000065 VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO DEVNARAYAN MAHTO 34.00 20.00 18.00 72.0063 RANCHI BC

60.0000097006211000003 SONU KUMAR VIJAY RAVIDAS 30.00 19.00 23.00 72.0064 HAZARIBAGH SC

60.0000177607221000093 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJAY PRASAD YADAV 30.00 23.00 19.00 72.0065 GIRIDIH BC

60.0000386619441000038 SACHIN KUMAR BHAGAT PRADEEP KUMAR BHAGAT 34.00 22.00 16.00 72.0066 PAKUR BC

60.0000535213311000079 PALLAWI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD 29.00 20.00 23.00 72.0067 PALAMU BC

60.0000035017421000012 SHIVAM KUMAR BALMUKUND BARNWAL 30.00 23.00 19.00 72.0068 DEOGHAR BC

59.1700810023521002196 SACHIDANAND SOY SIDIV SOY 30.00 22.00 19.00 71.0069 WEST SINGHBHUM ST
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES   

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019 

STREAM: ENGINEERING 
  

SI.# 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

ROLL NO. 

211000498 

231000848 

221000277 

231000965 

111000028 

231000063 

331000174 

111000263 

231000008 

461000037 

221000384 

211000004 

231000277 

311000107 

311000156 

461000087 

111000065 

211000003 

221000093 

441000038 

311000079 

421000012 

521002196 

Published: 

APPL. NO. 

01605906 

01047508 

01546807 

01274308 

00073912 

00046808 

01522515 

01650503 

00008108 

00109117 

00730307 

00125606 

00188508 

00860313 

01694913 

00206017 

00240601 

00097006 

00177607 

00386619 

00535213 

00035017 

00810023 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

SHIVAM KUMAR RANA 

SUJATA MANDAL 

RITESH KUMAR SAHU 

AKASH HANSDA 

AMAN KUMAR MAHTO 

AKHLESH MAHATO 

NAITIK RAJHANS 

HEMANT KUJUR 

KRISHNA KUMAR MAHATO 

RAHUL KUMAR BHANDARI 

SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA 

SIDDHARTH KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO 

CHANDAN KUMAR SHARMA 

AMIT KUMAR 

DHANANJAY PANDIT 

VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO 

SONU KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR BHAGAT 

PALLAWI KUMARI 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SACHIDANAND SOY 

Saturday, June 1, 2019 

FATHER'S NAME 

AJAY KUMAR RANA 

DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL 

NIRANJAN SAW 

RUPLAL HANSDA 

PREMNATH MAHTO 

NIRANJAN MAHATO 

MAHENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 

BILKAN KUJUR 

RAJU MAHATO 

SANTOSH BHANDARI 

ARJUN KUMAR RANA 

GIRJA PRASAD RANA 

KESHAW MAHATO 

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 

NARAD PRAJAPATI 

SAHADEO PANDIT 

DEVNARAYAN MAHTO 

VUAY RAVIDAS 

AJAY PRASAD YADAV 

PRADEEP KUMAR BHAGAT 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 

BALMUKUND BARNWAL 

SIDIV SOY 

* Maximum Marks: 120 

DISTRICT 

HAZARIBAGH 

DHANBAD 

GIRIDIH 

DHANBAD 

RANCHI 

DHANBAD 

LATEHAR 

RANCHI 

DHANBAD 

JAMTARA 

GIRIDIH 

HAZARIBAGH 

DHANBAD 

PALAMU 

PALAMU 

JAMTARA 

RANCHI 

HAZARIBAGH 

GIRIDIH 

PAKUR 

PALAMU 

DEOGHAR 

WEST SINGHBHUM 

CASTE | PHYS 

BC 

MBC 

BC 

ST 

BC 

MBC 

BC 

ST 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

MBC 

MBC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

sc 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

ST 

34.00 

35.00 

36.00 

32.00 

33.00 

29.00 

29.00 

30.00 

30.00 

29.00 

34.00 

34.00 

28.00 

30.00 

30.00 

31.00 

34.00 

30.00 

30.00 

34.00 

29.00 

30.00 

30.00 

CHEM 

19.00 

22.00 

22.00 

20.00 

22.00 

21.00 

22.00 

24.00 

22.00 

25.00 

23.00 

22.00 

23.00 

24.00 

22.00 

24.00 

20.00 

19.00 

23.00 

22.00 

20.00 

23.00 

22.00 

MATH 

22.00 

18.00 

17.00 

23.00 

19.00 

24.00 

22.00 

19.00 

21.00 

19.00 

16.00 

17.00 

22.00 

19.00 

20.00 

17.00 

18.00 

23.00 

19.00 

16.00 

23.00 

19.00 

19.00 

TOTAL* 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

74.00 

74.00 

73.00 

73.00 

73.00 

73.00 

73.00 

73.00 

73.00 

73.00 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

71.00 

% SCORE 

62.50 

62.50 

62.50 

62.50 

61.67 

61.67 

60.83 

60.83 

60.83 

60.83 

60.83 

60.83 

60.83 

60.83 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

59.17 
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AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

STREAM: ENGINEERINGPROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

% SCOREAPPL. NO.ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME PHYS CHEM MATH TOTAL*Sl.# DISTRICT CASTE

58.3300195422511000143 RAM JIVAN SARDAR SHISHIR KUMAR SARDAR 31.00 20.00 19.00 70.0070 EAST SINGHBHUM ST

58.3300758423521002322 NITIR HEMBROM RAJENDRA HEMBROM 30.00 21.00 19.00 70.0071 WEST SINGHBHUM ST

57.5000788908231000704 PINTU RAJAK DURYODHAN RAJAK 31.00 16.00 22.00 69.0072 DHANBAD SC

56.6701756306211000548 AJAY RAM LAKHAN RAM 32.00 22.00 14.00 68.0073 HAZARIBAGH SC

55.8300573219441000057 PRABHAT KUMAR RAVIDAS AMULYA RAVIDAS 29.00 24.00 14.00 67.0074 PAKUR SC

55.0000801023521000623 SURSINGH SAMAD LAKHAN SAMAD 26.00 22.00 18.00 66.0075 WEST SINGHBHUM ST

55.0000382523521002710 SIRKA SAWAIYAN GOSA SAWAIYAN 28.00 20.00 18.00 66.0076 WEST SINGHBHUM ST

55.0000408807221000178 SUDHIR RAJAK GANESH RAJAK 27.00 21.00 18.00 66.0077 GIRIDIH SC

55.0001493120451000238 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 30.00 22.00 14.00 66.0078 GODDA SC

78 Qualified Candidates.TOTAL:

Saturday, June 1, 2019 Page 4 of 4Published: * Maximum Marks: 120  

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES   

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019 

STREAM: ENGINEERING 
  

SI.# 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

ROLL NO. 

511000143 

521002322 

231000704 

211000548 

441000057 

521000623 

521002710 

221000178 

451000238 

APPL. NO. 

00195422 

00758423 

00788908 

01756306 

00573219 

00801023 

00382523 

00408807 

01493120 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

RAM JIVAN SARDAR 

NITIR HEMBROM 

PINTU RAJAK 

AJAY RAM 

PRABHAT KUMAR RAVIDAS 

SURSINGH SAMAD 

SIRKA SAWAIYAN 

SUDHIR RAJAK 

DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 

TOTAL: 78 Qualified Candidates. 

Published: Saturday, June 1, 2019 

FATHER'S NAME 

SHISHIR KUMAR SARDAR 

RAJENDRA HEMBROM 

DURYODHAN RAJAK 

LAKHAN RAM 

AMULYA RAVIDAS 

LAKHAN SAMAD 

GOSA SAWAIYAN 

GANESH RAJAK 

SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 

* Maximum Marks: 120 

DISTRICT 

EAST SINGHBHUM 

WEST SINGHBHUM 

DHANBAD 

HAZARIBAGH 

PAKUR 

WEST SINGHBHUM 

WEST SINGHBHUM 

GIRIDIH 

GODDA 

CASTE | PHYS 

ST 

ST 

sc 

sc 

sc 

ST 

ST 

sc 

sc 

31.00 

30.00 

31.00 

32.00 

29.00 

26.00 

28.00 

27.00 

30.00 

CHEM 

20.00 

21.00 

16.00 

22.00 

24.00 

22.00 

20.00 

21.00 

22.00 

MATH 

19.00 

19.00 

22.00 

14.00 

14.00 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00 

14.00 

TOTAL* 

70.00 

70.00 

69.00 

68.00 

67.00 

66.00 

66.00 

66.00 

66.00 

% SCORE 

58.33 

58.33 

57.50 

56.67 

55.83 

55.00 

55.00 

55.00 

55.00 
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